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Results - Saturday
Event 11  Women Weight Throw

===================================================================================
 Minimum Mark is 13.80
NCAA D1 Auto: A 21.00m
NCAA D1 Prov: P 18.75m
NCAA D2 Auto: a 17.45m
NCAA D2 Prov: p 15.85m
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 17.00m
NCAA D3 Prov: * 15.05m
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 239 Williams, Shawneise   SR Florida               21.16m     19.31mP  63-04.25
  2 556 Talley, Khadija       SR Miami                 20.91m     18.02ma  59-01.50
  3 236 Ubaka, Chinelo        SR Florida               17.00m     16.68mp  54-08.75
  4 24 Srsa, Valentina        JR Auburn                17.00m     16.64mp  54-07.25
  5 175 Kokayko, Rochelle     JR Clemson               15.79m     15.51m*  50-10.75
  6 105 Davis, Jocelyn        SR Charleston Southern   15.47m     15.44m*  50-08.00
  7 339 Jadotte, Joeane       SR Florida Int'l         17.40m     15.29m*  50-02.00
  8 687 Collier, Rushae       SO Southern Miss.        15.29m     15.27m*  50-01.25
  9 559 Wilson, Miranda       FR Miami                 14.00m     14.77m   48-05.50
 10 179 Porter, Catheryne     SR Clemson               15.45m     14.54m   47-08.50
 11 133 Edwards, Monique      JR Citadel               15.10m     14.51m   47-07.25
 12 653 Kodat, Amiee          FR South Carolina        13.71m     14.33m   47-00.25
 13 7502 Williams, Suesanna   JR Southern Miss.        16.19m     14.33m   47-00.25
 14 189 Connor, Brittany      FR Coastal Carolina      13.94m     14.28m   46-10.25
 15 456 Travis, Rachel        FR Georgia               14.35m     14.11m   46-03.50
 16 96 Traynor, Virginia      SR Central Florida       14.78m     13.86m   45-05.75
 17 524 Lumpkin, Jessica      FR Kennesaw State        13.81m     13.83m   45-04.50
 -- 441 Jelicic, Josipa       JR Georgia               15.02m       FOUL
 -- 91 Raphael, Christina     FR Central Florida       14.20m       FOUL
 -- 621 Williams, Ebone       JR South Alabama         13.92m       FOUL
 -- 332 Butler, Porsha        JR Florida Int'l         14.98m       FOUL
 -- 137 Green, Emily          SO Citadel               13.31m       FOUL
 -- 107 Doan, Marie           JR Charleston Southern   13.80m       FOUL
 -- 526 Ruiz, Ana             FR Kennesaw State        13.27m       FOUL

Event 5  Women Long Jump
===================================================================================
 Minimum Mark is 5.50
NCAA D1 Auto: A 6.35m
NCAA D1 Prov: P 6.10m
NCAA D2 Auto: a 5.80m
NCAA D2 Prov: p 5.50m
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 5.70m
NCAA D3 Prov: * 5.43m
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 426 Lesueur, Eloyse       LJ France                 6.64m      6.84mA  22-05.25
      6.34m  6.63m  6.61m  6.62m  6.84m  6.80m
  2 513 Harvey, Natasha       JR Jacksonville           6.40m      6.34mP  20-09.75
      FOUL  6.21m  6.10m  6.34m  FOUL  6.00m
  3 7518 White, Ronda         LJ Team Velocity          6.35m      6.22mP  20-05.00
      5.76m  6.07m  6.22m  6.03m  FOUL  FOUL
  3 652 James, Brittney       JR South Carolina         6.20m      6.22mP  20-05.00
      FOUL  6.22m  5.98m  5.90m  FOUL  4.44m
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  5 425 Galtier, Manuela      LJ France                 6.41m      6.20mP  20-04.25
      5.84m  ND  6.20m  6.12m  5.98m  5.87m
  6 56 Mitchell, Rockel       SR Bethune-Cookman        6.10m      6.15mP  20-02.25
      6.15m  FOUL  FOUL  5.88m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 7529 Jones, Kim           LJ Unattached             6.20m      6.12mP  20-01.00
      6.12m  5.82m  FOUL  FOUL  6.08m  5.90m
  8 345 Walker, Kerry         SR Florida Int'l          6.18m      6.08ma  19-11.50
      ND  5.92m  6.08m  6.02m  5.81m  5.54m
  9 176 Mamona, Patricia      SO Clemson                5.92m      6.04ma  19-09.75
      5.96m  5.82m  6.01m  5.77m  5.94m  6.04m
 10 514 Lundy, Shaquania      JR Jacksonville           5.94m      5.83ma  19-01.50
      5.80m  FOUL  5.83m
 11 454 Spencer, Levern       JR Georgia                5.90m      5.77m@  18-11.25
      5.69m  5.77m  ND
 12 694 May, Ashley           SO Southern Miss.         6.24m      5.73m@  18-09.75
      FOUL  FOUL  5.73m
 13 184 Wineglass, Nakeisha   SO Clemson                5.51m      5.71m@  18-09.00
      5.57m  FOUL  5.71m
 14 95 Thomas, Dione          JR Central Florida        6.04m      5.69mp  18-08.00
      5.69m  FOUL  5.64m
 14 204 Williams, Alexis      55 Emery-Riddle           5.84m      5.69mp  18-08.00
      FOUL  5.69m  5.69m
 16 584 Kohler, Emily         SR North Florida          5.74m      5.60mp  18-04.50
      ND  ND  5.60m
 17 82 Carter, Sheree         JR Central Florida        5.53m      5.59mp  18-04.25
      ND  5.59m  ND
 18 7524 Boston, Shani        SP Unattached             5.70m      5.58mp  18-03.75
      5.58m  ND  ND
 19 440 House, Kim            JR Georgia                5.95m      5.57mp  18-03.25
      5.57m  ND  FOUL
 20 547 Doyley, Deandra       SO Miami                  6.25m      5.56mp  18-03.00
      FOUL  5.56m  5.56m
 21 519 Arthur, Jill          FR Kennesaw State         5.65m      5.51mp  18-01.00
      FOUL  FOUL  5.51m
 22 216 Griffin, Kayla        FR Florida                5.84m      5.50mp  18-00.50
      ND  5.50m  ND
 -- 116 Wigfall, Shavonne     JR Charleston Southern    5.30m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 232 Raf, Kia              SR Florida                5.80m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 317 Bowne, Caitlin        FR Florida Atlantic       5.40m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 3 Akins, Erika            FR Auburn                               ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 617 Moody, Ebonee         SO South Alabama          5.13m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 194 Miller, Arielle       FR Coastal Carolina       5.85m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 589 Stroder, Amy          JR North Florida          5.79m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 285 Morrow, Tiffiny       FR Florida A&M            4.39m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 581 DelBovo, Anne         SO North Florida          5.31m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
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 -- 337 Gabbidon, Stacy       SR Florida Int'l          6.00m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 520 Davis, Shantela       JR Kennesaw State         5.71m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 53 Grubb, Quawandis       FR Bethune-Cookman        5.56m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 276 Davis, Ashante        FR Florida A&M            4.76m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 52 Flowers, Jacquenee     SO Bethune-Cookman        4.91m       FOUL
      ND  ND  FOUL
 -- 504 Bromfield, Tiffany    SO Jacksonville           5.38m       FOUL
      ND  ND  FOUL
 -- 185 Allicock, Kandisa     FR Coastal Carolina       5.80m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  ND
 -- 25 Threatt, Danielle      JR Auburn                 5.50m       FOUL
      FOUL  ND  FOUL
 -- 340 Louissaint, Laurenie  JR Florida Int'l          5.80m       FOUL
      ND  ND  FOUL
 -- 104 Copeland, Bridgette   JR Charleston Southern    5.30m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  ND
 -- 434 Bagby, Tierra         FR Georgia                5.90m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  ND
 -- 446 Middlebrooks, Faith   FR Georgia                5.60m       FOUL
      ND  ND  FOUL
 -- 274 Byrant, Trishay       FR Florida A&M            3.84m       FOUL
      ND  FOUL  FOUL

Event 3  Women Pole Vault
===================================================================================
 3.55, 3.70, 3.85, 3.95, 4.05
NCAA D1 Auto: A 4.20m
NCAA D1 Prov: P 3.95m
NCAA D2 Auto: a 3.80m
NCAA D2 Prov: p 3.50m
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 3.75m
NCAA D3 Prov: * 3.45m
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 210 Bowen, Lori           JR Florida                3.96m      3.70mp  12-01.50
  2 455 Toto, Julianne        JR Georgia                3.80m      3.70mp  12-01.50
  3 378 Allen, Tori           JR Florida State          3.80m      3.70mp  12-01.50
  4 662 Todd, Liza            JR South Carolina         3.70m      3.55mp  11-07.75
  6 650 Gurganus, Sallie      SO South Carolina         3.60m      3.55mp  11-07.75
  6 660 Shobe, Vica           SO South Carolina         3.81m      3.55mp  11-07.75
  6 209 Black, Alex           JR Florida                3.70m      3.55mp  11-07.75
  9 214 Glasser, Daisy        FR Florida                3.89m      3.55mp  11-07.75
 -- 177 Morrison, Amy         FR Clemson                3.50m         NH
 -- 393 Maciejko, Ana         SO Florida State          3.55m         NH
 -- 391 Janson, Brittany      JR Florida State          3.55m         NH
 -- 379 Anderson, Jacintha    SR Florida State          3.55m         NH
 -- 174 Kennedy, Caroline     SO Clemson                3.85m         NH
 -- 437 Carr, Christy         SR Georgia                3.47m         NH
 -- 89 McDermott, Brittney    JR Central Florida        3.20m         NH
 -- 449 Peters, Annalise      SO Georgia                3.47m         NH
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 -- 13 Matrella, Brittany     FR Auburn                 3.40m         NH
 -- 10 Frappier, Catherine    SO Auburn                 3.40m         NH
 -- 656 Norman, CaAdrian      SO South Carolina         3.40m         NH
 -- 200 Veitch, Marcie        JR Coastal Carolina       3.50m         NH
 -- 164 Barlage, Emily        SO Clemson                3.50m         NH
 -- 392 Mabry, Liz            SO Florida State          3.55m         NH
 -- 619 Sawyer, Emily         JR South Alabama          3.58m         NH

Event 1  Women High Jump
===================================================================================
 1.60, 1.65, 1.70, 1.75, 1.80
NCAA D1 Auto: A 1.85m
NCAA D1 Prov: P 1.78m
NCAA D2 Auto: a 1.74m
NCAA D2 Prov: p 1.67m
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 1.71m
NCAA D3 Prov: * 1.65m
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 7531 Larsen, Ann Louise   HJ Unattached             1.81m      1.80mP   5-10.75
  2 219 Karsuma, Liene        FR Florida                1.83m      1.75ma   5-08.75
  3 85 Harris, Lizzie         FR Central Florida        1.70m      1.75ma   5-08.75
  4 237 Utecht, Jenna         JR Florida                1.73m      1.75ma   5-08.75
  5 183 Wilson, Anastasia     SO Clemson                1.68m      1.70mp   5-07.00
  6 181 Sinkler, April        FR Clemson                1.70m      1.70mp   5-07.00
  7 589 Stroder, Amy          JR North Florida          1.78m      1.70mp   5-07.00
  8 337 Gabbidon, Stacy       SR Florida Int'l          1.71m      1.65m*   5-05.00
  8 613 Knox, Nicole          SR South Alabama          1.80m      1.65m*   5-05.00
 10 638 Blake, Kayla          FR South Carolina         1.62m      1.65m*   5-05.00
 11 94 Stinney, Katorie       SO Central Florida        1.65m      1.65m*   5-05.00
 12 692 Hubbard, Tiffany      SR Southern Miss.         1.67m      1.60m    5-03.00
 12 82 Carter, Sheree         JR Central Florida        1.58m      1.60m    5-03.00
 12 340 Louissaint, Laurenie  JR Florida Int'l          1.69m      1.60m    5-03.00
 12 584 Kohler, Emily         SR North Florida          1.68m      1.60m    5-03.00
 16 170 Gauntlett, Kendra     FR Clemson                1.65m      1.60m    5-03.00
 17 553 Novinger, Megan       FR Miami                  1.65m         NH
 -- 386 Cullum, Michelle      FR Florida State          1.60m         NH
 -- 317 Bowne, Caitlin        FR Florida Atlantic       1.72m         NH
 -- 647 Foster, Staley        FR South Carolina         1.60m         NH
 -- 185 Allicock, Kandisa     FR Coastal Carolina       1.70m         NH
 -- 591 Trexler, Elise        SO North Florida          1.68m         NH
 -- 188 Burpoe, Kristen       FR Coastal Carolina       1.70m         NH
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===================================================================================
 Minimum Mark is 12.20
NCAA D1 Auto: A 16.90m
NCAA D1 Prov: P 15.20m
NCAA D2 Auto: a 14.30m
NCAA D2 Prov: p 13.25m
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 13.95m
NCAA D3 Prov: * 12.80m
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 220 Kevkhishvilli, Maria  SO Florida               16.50m     16.82mP  55-02.25
      16.76m  16.39m  16.21m  16.46m  16.05m  16.82m
  2 556 Talley, Khadija       SR Miami                 16.46m     15.61mP  51-02.75
      15.21m  15.61m  15.38m  FOUL  15.14m  15.50m
  3 228 Medeiros, Keely       FR Florida               15.00m     15.54mP  51-00.00
      14.62m  14.67m  15.54m  14.83m  14.65m  15.19m
  4 388 Hayes, Kamorean       FR Florida State         15.24m     15.18ma  49-09.75
      14.52m  15.18m  13.86m  13.78m  PASS  14.63m
  5 339 Jadotte, Joeane       SR Florida Int'l         15.33m     14.49ma  47-06.50
      FOUL  13.80m  FOUL  FOUL  14.29m  14.49m
  6 456 Travis, Rachel        FR Georgia               13.80m     14.46ma  47-05.25
      12.98m  13.52m  13.68m  14.46m  13.85m  13.84m
  7 545 Barber, Misti         SR Miami                 14.89m     14.20m@  46-07.25
      13.92m  14.20m  13.71m  14.13m  14.01m  14.11m
  8 7524 Boston, Shani        SP Unattached            13.21m     13.91mp  45-07.75
      13.49m  13.82m  13.91m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9 344 Smith, Brittany       FR Florida Int'l         13.35m     13.07m*  42-10.75
      13.07m  12.75m  ND  12.46m  12.78m  FOUL
 10 12 Mate, Katalin          JR Auburn                14.00m     12.90m*  42-04.00
      12.90m  FOUL  FOUL
 11 7502 Williams, Suesanna   JR Southern Miss.        13.10m     12.83m*  42-01.25
      12.83m  12.31m  12.78m
 12 107 Doan, Marie           JR Charleston Southern   12.34m     12.77m   41-10.75
      12.64m  12.77m  ND
 13 105 Davis, Jocelyn        SR Charleston Southern   13.60m     12.75m   41-10.00
      12.41m  ND  12.75m
 14 96 Traynor, Virginia      SR Central Florida       12.88m     12.67m   41-07.00
      ND  12.60m  12.67m
 15 559 Wilson, Miranda       FR Miami                 13.72m     12.29m   40-04.00
      12.29m  ND  FOUL
 16 653 Kodat, Amiee          FR South Carolina        12.19m     12.28m   40-03.50
      ND  ND  12.28m
 -- 614 McCord, Angela        FR South Alabama         12.22m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 84 Francis, Jessica       SO Central Florida       13.38m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 611 Dortch, Courtney      SR South Alabama         12.23m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 59 Ruffin, Maketa         FR Bethune-Cookman       12.24m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 288 Smith, Shakia         FR Florida A&M            9.98m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 332 Butler, Porsha        JR Florida Int'l         13.02m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
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 -- 189 Connor, Brittany      FR Coastal Carolina      12.09m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 687 Collier, Rushae       SO Southern Miss.        12.21m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 524 Lumpkin, Jessica      FR Kennesaw State        11.70m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 526 Ruiz, Ana             FR Kennesaw State        10.83m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 274 Byrant, Trishay       FR Florida A&M            7.10m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 140 Phelan, Laura         SR Citadel               10.67m         ND
      ND  ND  ND
 -- 91 Raphael, Christina     FR Central Florida       14.20m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 62 Williams, Ron-Daniell  JR Bethune-Cookman       12.60m       FOUL
      ND  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 508 Crook, Hillary        SO Jacksonville          12.80m       FOUL
      ND  ND  FOUL

Event 7  Women Triple Jump
===================================================================================
 Minimum Mark is 11.00
NCAA D1 Auto: A 13.30m
NCAA D1 Prov: P 12.65m
NCAA D2 Auto: a 12.20m
NCAA D2 Prov: p 11.50m
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 11.78m
NCAA D3 Prov: * 11.18m
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 402 Williams, Kimberly    FR Florida State         12.50m     13.43mA  44-00.75
      12.38m  FOUL  13.43m  12.82m  13.24m  11.94m
  2 602 Williams, April       tj Peak Performance      13.10m     13.28mP  43-07.00
      12.69m  11.33m  13.28m  12.86m  12.83m  13.00m
  3 7526 Fuller, Sharlene     TJ Unattached            13.25m     12.75mP  41-10.00
      FOUL  12.75m  12.22m  FOUL  10.77m  FOUL
  4 601 Williams, Alice       TJ Peak Performance      13.10m     12.64ma  41-05.75 12.60m
      11.98m  12.60m  12.64m  12.37m  12.60m  12.18m
  5 7534 Martin, Donnavette   55 Unattached            13.08m     12.64ma  41-05.75 12.16m
      11.33m  12.16m  12.64m  FOUL  FOUL  PASS
  6 7518 White, Ronda         LJ Team Velocity         13.55m     12.62ma  41-05.00
      12.11m  12.38m  FOUL  12.62m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 694 May, Ashley           SO Southern Miss.        12.19m     12.58ma  41-03.25
      FOUL  12.58m  FOUL  FOUL  PASS  PASS
  8 338 George, India         SR Florida Int'l         12.42m     12.48ma  40-11.50
      12.48m  12.34m  12.23m  12.06m  FOUL  PASS
  9 232 Raf, Kia              SR Florida               11.80m     12.08m@  39-07.75
      11.46m  11.72m  12.08m  11.60m  11.66m  12.00m
 10 457 Trotman, Tiffany      SO Georgia               11.59m     11.82m@  38-09.50
      FOUL  11.82m  11.20m
 11 452 Robbins, Brittney     SO Georgia               11.95m     11.71mp  38-05.00
      FOUL  FOUL  11.71m
 12 337 Gabbidon, Stacy       SR Florida Int'l         12.40m     11.69mp  38-04.25
      FOUL  11.69m  FOUL
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 13 345 Walker, Kerry         SR Florida Int'l         11.76m     11.63mp  38-02.00
      11.62m  11.58m  11.63m
 14 519 Arthur, Jill          FR Kennesaw State        11.65m     11.56mp  37-11.25
      FOUL  11.56m  FOUL
 15 98 Whimberly, Micaeala    FR Central Florida       11.58m     11.40m*  37-05.00
      FOUL  FOUL  11.40m
 16 446 Middlebrooks, Faith   FR Georgia               11.50m     11.31m*  37-01.25
      11.31m  11.05m  11.15m
 17 547 Doyley, Deandra       SO Miami                 12.00m     11.30m*  37-01.00
      FOUL  11.30m  FOUL
 18 3 Akins, Erika            FR Auburn                11.02m     11.05m   36-03.00
      11.02m  ND  11.05m
 -- 285 Morrow, Tiffiny       FR Florida A&M            9.80m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS
 -- 584 Kohler, Emily         SR North Florida         11.10m       FOUL
      PASS  PASS  PASS
 -- 553 Novinger, Megan       FR Miami                 11.00m       FOUL
      ND  ND  FOUL
 -- 688 Costache, Simona      JR Southern Miss.        12.14m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 52 Flowers, Jacquenee     SO Bethune-Cookman                    FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS
 -- 617 Moody, Ebonee         SO South Alabama         11.03m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  ND
 -- 276 Davis, Ashante        FR Florida A&M           10.51m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 341 Patrice, Leslie       SO Florida Int'l         11.70m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 104 Copeland, Bridgette   JR Charleston Southern   11.40m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 195 Oates, Sierrah        FR Coastal Carolina      11.80m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- 194 Miller, Arielle       FR Coastal Carolina      12.09m       FOUL
      FOUL  ND  FOUL

Event 15  Women 55 Meter Hurdles
Top 18 Advance by Time

============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A  7.57
NCAA D1 Prov: P  7.86
NCAA D2 Auto: a  8.08
NCAA D2 Prov: p  8.40
NCAA D3 Auto: @  8.27
NCAA D3 Prov: *  8.55
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 7521 Cherry, Damu            Nike                    7.40     A 7.51q  2
  2 7614 Wells, Kelli            Nike                    7.40     P 7.67q  1
  3 7523 Davis, Kia           00 Unattached              7.60     P 7.85q  4
  4 316 Booth, Yanique        SR Florida Atlantic        7.83     P 7.86q  7
  5 546 Brown, Ti'erra        FR Miami                   7.85     a 7.91q  6
  6 652 James, Brittney       JR South Carolina          8.06     a 7.93q  7 7.9214
  7 11 Gilchrist, Danielle    SO Auburn                  8.00     a 7.93q  2 7.9279
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  8 425 Galtier, Manuela      LJ France                  7.95     a 7.96q  1
  9 7548 Williams, Ashlee     5H Unattached              7.79     a 7.98q  6 7.9722
 10 172 Hardy, Polly          SR Clemson                 7.83     a 7.98q  7 7.9798
 11 663 Young, Trier          JR South Carolina          8.04     a 8.00q  5
 12 423 Berliat, Lucile       5H France                  7.93     a 8.04q  3
 13 50 Burke, Tavia           SO Bethune-Cookman         7.70     a 8.07q  5
 14 198 Sistrunk, LeAuna      JR Coastal Carolina        7.91     @ 8.11q  4
 15 83 Chin, Victoria         SR Central Florida         7.90     @ 8.16q  5 8.1549
 16 506 Clark, Simone         JR Jacksonville            8.15     @ 8.16q  4 8.1954
 17 549 Jameson, Takecia      FR Miami                   7.95     @ 8.17q  2
 18 98 Whimberly, Micaeala    FR Central Florida         8.25     @ 8.22q  1 8.2102
 19 7570 James, Tiki             Unattached                       @ 8.22   1 8.2173
 20 7545 White, Kabreka       5H Unattached                       @ 8.26   4
 21 82 Carter, Sheree         JR Central Florida         8.62     @ 8.27   3
 22 547 Doyley, Deandra       SO Miami                   8.00     p 8.30   3
 23 101 Allen, Kim            SR Charleston Southern     8.26     p 8.30   1
 24 7525 Flournoy, Valarie    55 Unattached           2:38.00     p 8.34   7
 25 287 Russell, Conchita     FR Florida A&M          8:57.00     p 8.37   7
 26 397 Rodgers, Teona        FR Florida State           8.01     p 8.39   4
 27 7524 Boston, Shani        SP Unattached              8.20     * 8.44   2
 28 657 Parker, Kayla         FR South Carolina          8.66     * 8.48   2
 29 504 Bromfield, Tiffany    SO Jacksonville            8.44     * 8.50   6
 30 637 Blair, Bianca         FR South Carolina          8.30     * 8.51   3
 31 347 Yisrael, Naim         SR Florida Int'l           8.93     * 8.54   2
 32 102 Bennett, Alicia       FR Charleston Southern     8.42       8.58   5
 33 448 Nemhard, Georgina     FR Georgia                 8.40       8.63   4
 34 516 Rolle, J'Zotta        FR Jacksonville            8.50       8.66   6
 35 7546 Whittaker, Symone    5H Unattached              8.10       8.70   7
 36 527 Stinson, LaKeshia     SO Kennesaw State          8.60       8.74   4
 37 277 Dorcelin, Jeanna      SR Florida A&M                        8.76   2
 38 340 Louissaint, Laurenie  JR Florida Int'l           8.50       8.87   7
 39 380 Andrews, Irayiza      JR Florida State           8.96       8.87   3
 40 519 Arthur, Jill          FR Kennesaw State          8.90       8.95   1
 41 608 Burrell, Christian    JR South Alabama           9.00       8.97   5
 42 182 Weber, Liane          SO Clemson                 8.05       8.99   6
 43 15 Norman, Evin           FR Auburn                             9.06   5
 44 167 Buchholz, Linda       SO Clemson                 8.10       9.11   6
 45 693 Johnson, Samera       SO Southern Miss.          8.57       9.26   5
 46 81 Braddock, Natalie      JR Central Florida         8.45       9.35   7
 47 144 Whittle, Jodi         SR Citadel                 9.98       9.49   6
 48 195 Oates, Sierrah        FR Coastal Carolina        8.11       9.60   5
 49 372 Townsend, Jessica     SO Florida Memorial        8.98       9.62   4
 -- 291 Wright, Latoya        FR Florida A&M                         DNF   3
 -- 274 Byrant, Trishay       FR Florida A&M                          DQ   6 Push Hurdle with h
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Top 18 Advance by Time
============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A  6.74
NCAA D1 Prov: P  6.92
NCAA D2 Auto: a  7.02
NCAA D2 Prov: p  7.32
NCAA D3 Auto: @  7.14
NCAA D3 Prov: *  7.32
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
  1 7537 Myrick, Wyllesheia      Unattached              6.90     P 6.86q  6
  2 212 Ealey, Lakecia        SR Florida                 6.84     P 6.86q  1
  3 7530 Joyce, Alexis        55 Unattached              6.83     P 6.88q  2
  4 7547 Williams, Angela     00 Unattached              6.75     P 6.89q  2
  5 19 Rowe, Tracy Ann        SO Auburn                  6.90     P 6.89q  9
  6 640 Brookins, Lakya       FR South Carolina          6.83     P 6.90q  3
  7 654 Mahan, Shayla         FR South Carolina          6.88     a 6.94q  6
  8 427 Louami, Carima        55 France                  6.90     a 7.02q  4
  9 649 Glenn, Gabrielle      FR South Carolina          6.90     @ 7.03q  8
 10 7519 Bass, Valma          00 Unattached              6.93     @ 7.03q  3
 11 436 Bent, Odeika          FR Georgia                 6.99     @ 7.06q  3
 12 7613 Rodgers, Tisally        National Training C     7.00     @ 7.07q  1
 13 7612 Robinson, Amber         National Training C     7.00     @ 7.07q  4
 14 1 Carter, Antonette       55 asics                   6.90     @ 7.07q  1
 15 26 Williams, Shaquela     SO Auburn                  7.10     @ 7.12q  1
 16 448 Nemhard, Georgina     FR Georgia                 7.20     @ 7.12q  8
 17 7551 Woodward, Marie      55 Unattached              6.90     @ 7.14q  8
 18 79 Adaramola, Feyisara    SO Central Florida         6.99     @ 7.14q  5
 19 281 Gillis, Ashley        SR Florida A&M             7.09     * 7.15   8
 20 697 Riggien, Chastity     FR Southern Miss.          7.30     * 7.15   2
 21 548 Fuller, Charlene      FR Miami                   6.96     * 7.16   2
 22 397 Rodgers, Teona        FR Florida State           7.06     * 7.17   9
 23 318 Clarke, Trishauna     JR Florida Atlantic        7.12     * 7.17   2
 24 110 Morris, Misha         FR Charleston Southern     7.02     * 7.19   7
 25 56 Mitchell, Rockel       SR Bethune-Cookman         7.10     * 7.21   7
 26 192 Johnson, Shanta       SO Coastal Carolina        7.12     * 7.21   5
 27 558 Whyte, Kristy         SO Miami                   7.05     * 7.22   8
 28 557 Thomas, Tara          FR Miami                   6.90     * 7.22   9
 29 11 Gilchrist, Danielle    SO Auburn                           * 7.22   7
 30 114 Thomas, Jessica       SO Charleston Southern     7.02     * 7.24   6
 31 178 Parker, Rasheena      SO Clemson                 7.11     * 7.25   3
 32 58 Roundtree, Christina   FR Bethune-Cookman         7.12     * 7.26   2
 33 95 Thomas, Dione          JR Central Florida         7.10     * 7.26   6
 34 53 Grubb, Quawandis       FR Bethune-Cookman         7.15     * 7.26   1
 35 187 Brown, Ikeiylah       SO Coastal Carolina        7.11     * 7.28   4
 36 389 Heath, Naikeya        SR Florida State           7.30     * 7.29   2
 37 6 Armbrister, Cache       FR Auburn                  7.20     * 7.29   9
 38 106 Delamar, Canchettar   FR Charleston Southern     7.14     * 7.30   4
 39 555 Simkins, Krista       JR Miami                   6.98     * 7.31   2
 40 102 Bennett, Alicia       FR Charleston Southern     7.29       7.35   4
 41 180 Scott, Kristine       SO Clemson                 7.21       7.36   7
 42 204 Williams, Alexis      55 Emery-Riddle            7.41       7.36   9
 43 336 Francis, Jurlene      SR Florida Int'l           7.07       7.37   9
 44 380 Andrews, Irayiza      JR Florida State           7.63       7.39   5
 45 172 Hardy, Polly          SR Clemson                 7.26       7.39   1
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 46 194 Miller, Arielle       FR Coastal Carolina        7.12       7.40   3
 47 395 Pughsley, Auja        SO Florida State           7.36       7.41   6
 48 279 Forbes, Jesseka       JR Florida A&M             7.37       7.44   7
 49 651 Howze, Sharee         SR South Carolina          7.30       7.44   3
 50 699 Thurmond, Karla       SO Southern Miss.          7.35       7.45   5
 51 51 Canty, Waquesha        FR Bethune-Cookman         7.16       7.45   6
 52 292 Young, Whitney        JR Florida A&M             7.44       7.45   7
 53 326 McCarty, Krystal      JR Florida Atlantic        7.45       7.46   6
 54 578 Anderson, Charisma    SO North Florida           7.35       7.51   1
 55 509 Davenport, Danielle   FR Jacksonville            7.35       7.52   3
 56 382 Bonnet, Porsche          Florida State           7.52       7.54   3
 57 7525 Flournoy, Valarie    55 Unattached           9:36.00       7.55   5
 58 275 Daniels, Nakia        SR Florida A&M             7.40       7.77   8
 59 608 Burrell, Christian    JR South Alabama           8.25       7.84   2
 60 368 Mackey, Vanessa       JR Florida Memorial        7.61       7.85   3
 61 620 Sims, Alyson          FR South Alabama           7.20       7.95   9
 62 167 Buchholz, Linda       SO Clemson                 7.35       8.01   4
 63 372 Townsend, Jessica     SO Florida Memorial        7.53       8.02   4
 64 367 Harrell, Vondolyn     FR Florida Memorial                   8.14   6
 65 182 Weber, Liane          SO Clemson                 7.40       8.23   9
 -- 370 Murray, Sheria        JR Florida Memorial        7.43         FS   8
 -- 424 Buval, Patricia       55 France                  6.95         FS   5

Event 23  Women 1 Mile Run
=========================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A 4:40.60
NCAA D1 Prov: P 4:48.60
NCAA D2 Auto: a 4:58.10
NCAA D2 Prov: p 5:06.60
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 4:55.00
NCAA D3 Prov: * 5:05.00
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 7541 Sinclair, Kenya      le Unattached           4:40.00    4:36.38A
  2 450 Picchetti, Natalie    SR Georgia              4:53.00    4:51.43@
  3 235 Sundell, Lindsay      SR Florida              4:51.00    4:52.76@
  4 444 Madebach, Sarah       SR Georgia              4:55.00    4:55.84a
  5 320 Feil, Friederike      SO Florida Atlantic     4:57.00    4:56.56a
  6 234 Shiver, Kaitlin       FR Florida              4:53.00    5:00.24*
  7 433 Adams, Taylor         SO Georgia              4:59.00    5:00.74*
  8 226 McKenzie, Lorain      JR Florida              4:52.00    5:00.79*
  9 644 Chain, Rebecca        SR South Carolina       4:55.00    5:02.68*
 10 168 Buffo, Stephanie      FR Clemson              5:08.44    5:03.18*
 11 343 Reategui, Paola       SR Florida Int'l        5:02.00    5:05.08p
 12 577 Steffens, Jill        le New Balance          4:54.00    5:05.40p
 13 394 McArdle, Bree-Anne    FR Florida State        5:05.00    5:06.52p
 14 233 Rodriguez, Valeria    SR Florida              5:06.00    5:13.93
 15 100 Zieminski, Kristen    SR Central Florida      5:03.00    5:16.26
 16 447 Nelson, Summer        FR Georgia              5:16.00    5:16.35
 17 346 Witherspoon, Deidra   SR Florida Int'l        5:15.00    5:20.23
 18 217 Johnson, Kristen      SR Florida              4:52.00    5:20.55
 19 522 Gibson, Kristen       FR Kennesaw State       5:19.32    5:23.36
 20 166 Brown, Lisa           JR Clemson              5:19.21    5:24.31
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 21 330 Amerman, Stephanie    JR Florida Int'l        5:17.00    5:24.75
 22 695 Portillo-Rodriguez,   FR Southern Miss.       5:18.00    5:24.92
 23 521 German, Caitlin       SO Kennesaw State       5:24.85    5:25.10
 24 554 Phlatts, Delia        SR Miami                5:10.00    5:28.44
 25 691 Hodges, Parris        SO Southern Miss.       5:20.00    5:29.03
 26 615 Miller, Jessica       JR South Alabama        5:01.00    5:29.37
 27 273 Burke, YaTandrea      SR Florida A&M          5:20.09    5:30.73
 28 445 McCartan, Jeanna      FR Georgia              5:19.00    5:30.98
 29 639 Bristol, Kelsey       JR South Carolina       5:20.00    5:31.05
 30 113 Owens, Brittany       SO Charleston Southern  5:29.00    5:37.29
 31 278 Drysdale, Florence    FR Florida A&M          5:19.00    5:39.34
 -- 7540 Schorner, Julia      le Unattached           4:55.00        DNF

Event 15  Women 55 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A  7.57
NCAA D1 Prov: P  7.86
NCAA D2 Auto: a  8.08
NCAA D2 Prov: p  8.40
NCAA D3 Auto: @  8.27
NCAA D3 Prov: *  8.55
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 7521 Cherry, Damu            Nike                    7.51       7.52A  2
  2 7614 Wells, Kelli            Nike                    7.67       7.58P  2
  3 7523 Davis, Kia           00 Unattached              7.85       7.73P  2
  4 546 Brown, Ti'erra        FR Miami                   7.91       7.81P  2
  5 316 Booth, Yanique        SR Florida Atlantic        7.86       7.83P  2
  6 7548 Williams, Ashlee     5H Unattached              7.98       7.84P  2
  7 172 Hardy, Polly          SR Clemson                 7.98       7.89a  1
  8 11 Gilchrist, Danielle    SO Auburn                  7.93       7.97a  2
  9 423 Berliat, Lucile       5H France                  8.04       7.98a  1
 10 198 Sistrunk, LeAuna      JR Coastal Carolina        8.11       8.02a  1
 11 549 Jameson, Takecia      FR Miami                   8.17       8.09@  1
 12 50 Burke, Tavia           SO Bethune-Cookman         8.07       8.10@  1
 13 652 James, Brittney       JR South Carolina          7.93       8.12@  2
 14 98 Whimberly, Micaeala    FR Central Florida         8.22       8.15@  1
 15 83 Chin, Victoria         SR Central Florida         8.16       8.18@  1
 16 506 Clark, Simone         JR Jacksonville            8.16       8.33p  1

Event 13  Women 55 Meter Dash
============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A  6.74
NCAA D1 Prov: P  6.92
NCAA D2 Auto: a  7.02
NCAA D2 Prov: p  7.32
NCAA D3 Auto: @  7.14
NCAA D3 Prov: *  7.32
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 7547 Williams, Angela     00 Unattached              6.89       6.80P  2 6.7939
  2 212 Ealey, Lakecia        SR Florida                 6.86       6.80P  2 6.7982
  3 7530 Joyce, Alexis        55 Unattached              6.88       6.81P  2
  4 7537 Myrick, Wyllesheia      Unattached              6.86       6.84P  2
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  5 19 Rowe, Tracy Ann        SO Auburn                  6.89       6.85P  2
  6 640 Brookins, Lakya       FR South Carolina          6.90       6.89P  2
  7 654 Mahan, Shayla         FR South Carolina          6.94       6.90P  2
  8 7613 Rodgers, Tisally        National Training C     7.07       6.91P  1
  9 7519 Bass, Valma          00 Unattached              7.03       6.97a  1
 10 427 Louami, Carima        55 France                  7.02       6.99a  2 6.9869
 11 7612 Robinson, Amber         National Training C     7.07       6.99a  1 6.9875
 12 649 Glenn, Gabrielle      FR South Carolina          7.03       7.01a  2
 13 436 Bent, Odeika          FR Georgia                 7.06       7.02a  1
 14 1 Carter, Antonette       55 asics                   7.07       7.03@  1
 15 448 Nemhard, Georgina     FR Georgia                 7.12       7.06@  1
 16 7551 Woodward, Marie      55 Unattached              7.14       7.07@  1
 17 26 Williams, Shaquela     SO Auburn                  7.12       7.09@  1
 18 79 Adaramola, Feyisara    SO Central Florida         7.14       7.10@  1

Event 19  Women 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A 52.70
NCAA D1 Prov: P 54.70
NCAA D2 Auto: a 56.20
NCAA D2 Prov: p 57.80
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 56.75
NCAA D3 Prov: * 58.70
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 7544 Thompson, Moya       00 Unattached             53.90      54.06P  2
  2 645 Cross, Brandi         SO South Carolina         52.80      54.31P  1
  3 7538 Odumosu, Ajoke       00 Nike                   50.46      54.43P  1
  4 7 Atkins, Joanna          FR Auburn                 54.00      54.60P  2
  5 648 Giles, Faraign        SR South Carolina         53.70      55.19a  2
  6 7523 Davis, Kia           00 Unattached             54.00      55.72a  2
  7 57 Munroe, Dianne         JR Bethune-Cookman        54.25      56.03a  3
  8 331 Boston, Brittney      SR Florida Int'l          54.70      56.21@  3
  9 643 Cantey, Krystal       SO South Carolina                    56.38@  4
 10 436 Bent, Odeika          FR Georgia                55.50      56.51@  5
 11 347 Yisrael, Naim         SR Florida Int'l          55.59      56.58@  5
 12 327 Prather, Brandi       JR Florida Atlantic       55.56      56.93p  5
 13 5 Anderson, Amelia        JR Auburn                 55.40      56.99p  4
 14 191 Humphries, Vondeeshi  FR Coastal Carolina       56.07      57.14p  6
 15 14 McDougald, DeAngela    FR Auburn                 56.00      57.36p  5
 16 690 Fletcher, Cheris      JR Southern Miss.         57.75      57.37p  8
 17 610 Dixon, Natalie        JR South Alabama          52.99      57.69p  1
 18 111 Muller, Ebony         JR Charleston Southern    56.00      57.81*  6
 19 439 Hollingshed, Shalond  JR Georgia                56.80      57.82*  7
 20 661 St.Louis, Sade        FR South Carolina         54.99      57.85*  3
 20 612 Faye, Louise          JR South Alabama          55.50      57.85*  4
 22 689 Dennis, Carmen        SR Southern Miss.         57.85      57.95*  8
 23 440 House, Kim            JR Georgia                56.75      58.01*  6
 24 518 Singleton, Unique     FR Jacksonville           57.15      58.25*  7
 25 328 Stewart, Kerry Ann    JR Florida Atlantic       55.21      58.54*  4
 26 325 Mattear, Toyria       SO Florida Atlantic       56.73      58.81   6
 27 291 Wright, Latoya        FR Florida A&M            56.37      58.93   6
 28 551 Kamate, Nene          FR Miami                  55.10      59.20   4
 29 144 Whittle, Jodi         SR Citadel                58.03      59.29   9
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 30 54 Henry, Joy             SO Bethune-Cookman        57.00      59.35   7
 31 329 Vollmer, Brittany     JR Florida Atlantic       56.99      59.42   7
 32 505 Brown, Stephanie      FR Jacksonville           58.20      59.53   9
 33 583 James, SaLydia        FR North Florida          58.16      59.54   9
 34 334 Clarke, Janelle       JR Florida Int'l          57.82      59.94   8
 35 516 Rolle, J'Zotta        FR Jacksonville           58.80    1:00.27  10
 36 231 Pollard, Catherine    SO Florida                57.30    1:00.77   8
 37 112 Odey, Amerikorie      SO Charleston Southern    59.05    1:00.78  10
 38 199 Sita, Zarena          FR Coastal Carolina       57.84    1:00.86   8
 39 641 Brown, Nikeshia       SR South Carolina                  1:00.98   3
 40 282 Listhrop, Nichola     FR Florida A&M            58.72    1:01.10   9
 41 700 Wall, Jamaka          SO Southern Miss.         59.00    1:01.20  10
 42 588 Sams, Melissa         SO North Florida          59.00    1:01.24  10
 43 696 Richards, Kirsten     SO Southern Miss.         58.85    1:01.31  10
 44 438 Gill, Javan           FR Georgia                58.00    1:01.51   9
 45 115 Walsh, Chidi          JR Charleston Southern    58.80    1:01.53   9
 46 607 Bradley, Chyana       FR South Alabama          57.00    1:02.68   7
 -- 55 Laing, Deandrea        JR Bethune-Cookman        55.85         DQ   5 Out of Lane
 -- 642 Byrd, Porche          FR South Carolina         54.50         DQ   3 Broke Early

Event 21  Women 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A 2:05.40
NCAA D1 Prov: P 2:09.40
NCAA D2 Auto: a 2:13.60
NCAA D2 Prov: p 2:18.30
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 2:13.85
NCAA D3 Prov: * 2:16.90
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 616 Moh, Clarisse         SR South Alabama        2:09.30    2:06.89P
  2 7520 Chambers, Althea     00 Unattached           2:04.00    2:07.19P
  3 552 Leufroy, Ena          JR Miami                2:08.30    2:09.90a
  4 7542 Spence, Christine    00 Unattached           2:12.50    2:13.41a
  5 399 Smith, Keyla          JR Florida State        2:12.10    2:13.97*
  6 224 Leinert, Shannon      JR Florida              2:07.30    2:16.46*
  7 23 Smith, Jessica         SR Auburn               2:13.00    2:17.15p
  8 173 Johnson, Candice      JR Clemson              2:16.06    2:18.13p
  9 396 Richemond, Hshkeni    JR Florida State        2:12.20    2:18.43
 10 322 Gumbs, Patricia       SO Florida Atlantic     2:16.05    2:18.53
 11 18 Riley, Amber           FR Auburn               2:20.00    2:18.77
 12 7535 Massiah, Dana        00 Unattached           2:11.30    2:19.19
 13 61 Stubbs, Alfreepha      JR Bethune-Cookman      2:19.80    2:19.36
 14 323 Jackson, Toni         SO Florida Atlantic     2:16.43    2:19.66
 15 335 Edwards, Karina       SO Florida Int'l        2:18.69    2:20.52
 16 7532 Lugo, Monica         00 Unattached           2:18.00    2:20.89
 17 324 Luxama, Charlene      FR Florida Atlantic     2:16.87    2:21.20
 18 7539 Palmer, Ashley       00 Unattached           2:17.00    2:21.58
 19 282 Listhrop, Nichola     FR Florida A&M          2:19.00    2:21.68
 20 20 Shaffer, Amy           SO Auburn               2:20.00    2:22.48
 21 587 Moore, Evelyn         JR North Florida        2:20.00    2:25.20
 22 639 Bristol, Kelsey       JR South Carolina       2:18.00    2:26.21
 23 646 Evens, Ashley         FR South Carolina       2:20.00    2:26.57
 24 88 Knapp, Stephanie       SO Central Florida      2:15.00    2:26.60
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 25 277 Dorcelin, Jeanna      SR Florida A&M          2:17.00    2:27.44
 -- 550 Jameson, Tameka       FR Miami                2:12.00        DNF

Event 17  Women 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A 23.40
NCAA D1 Prov: P 24.10
NCAA D2 Auto: a 24.85
NCAA D2 Prov: p 25.50
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 221 Knight, Natalie       SR Florida                23.50      24.02P  2
  2 212 Ealey, Lakecia        SR Florida                23.70      24.27a  1
  3 555 Simkins, Krista       JR Miami                  23.90      24.37a  2
  4 1 Carter, Antonette       55 asics                  23.45      24.41a  2
  5 549 Jameson, Takecia      FR Miami                  24.30      24.59a  5
  6 400 St. Louis, Brittany   FR Florida State          24.70      24.65a  6
  6 7519 Bass, Valma          00 Unattached             24.50      24.65a  5
  8 649 Glenn, Gabrielle      FR South Carolina         23.90      24.80a  1
  9 58 Roundtree, Christina   FR Bethune-Cookman        24.30      24.83a  4
 10 448 Nemhard, Georgina     FR Georgia                25.00      24.87p  7
 11 211 David, Abigail        SR Florida                24.00      24.88p  3
 12 648 Giles, Faraign        SR South Carolina         24.18      24.89p  3
 13 7612 Robinson, Amber         National Training C    23.80      24.92p  1
 14 109 Gibson, Dionne        JR Charleston Southern    24.20      24.94p  4
 15 654 Mahan, Shayla         FR South Carolina         23.85      24.99p  2
 16 318 Clarke, Trishauna     JR Florida Atlantic       24.53      25.01p  6
 17 187 Brown, Ikeiylah       SO Coastal Carolina       24.55      25.03p  6
 18 395 Pughsley, Auja        SO Florida State          24.89      25.04p  7
 19 331 Boston, Brittney      SR Florida Int'l          24.22      25.15p  3
 19 7613 Rodgers, Tisally        National Training C    24.50      25.15p  5
 21 558 Whyte, Kristy         SO Miami                  24.15      25.17p  3
 21 548 Fuller, Charlene      FR Miami                             25.17p  4
 23 110 Morris, Misha         FR Charleston Southern    24.30      25.19p  3
 23 238 Williams, Danielle    FR Florida                24.10      25.19p  4
 25 192 Johnson, Shanta       SO Coastal Carolina       24.67      25.28p  6
 26 26 Williams, Shaquela     SO Auburn                 25.20      25.38p  8
 27 106 Delamar, Canchettar   FR Charleston Southern    25.20      25.55   9
 28 180 Scott, Kristine       SO Clemson                25.52      25.65  10
 29 215 Griffin, Daniela      FR Florida                24.10      25.77   5
 30 381 Batchelor, Kandia     SR Florida State          25.40      25.78   9
 31 389 Heath, Naikeya        SR Florida State          25.20      25.79   8
 32 697 Riggien, Chastity     FR Southern Miss.         25.85      25.85  10
 32 114 Thomas, Jessica       SO Charleston Southern    25.32      25.85   9
 34 397 Rodgers, Teona        FR Florida State          24.92      25.86   7
 34 198 Sistrunk, LeAuna      JR Coastal Carolina       25.03      25.86   8
 36 699 Thurmond, Karla       SO Southern Miss.         25.85      25.97   9
 37 640 Brookins, Lakya       FR South Carolina         24.20      26.02   2
 38 283 Love, Dericka         FR Florida A&M                       26.12   9
 39 439 Hollingshed, Shalond  JR Georgia                26.00      26.16  11
 40 509 Davenport, Danielle   FR Jacksonville           25.99      26.28  11
 41 651 Howze, Sharee         SR South Carolina                    26.36   4
 42 178 Parker, Rasheena      SO Clemson                26.11      26.37  11
 43 326 McCarty, Krystal      JR Florida Atlantic       25.68      26.40  10
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 44 506 Clark, Simone         JR Jacksonville           26.10      26.57  11
 45 520 Davis, Shantela       JR Kennesaw State         25.84      26.76  10
 46 334 Clarke, Janelle       JR Florida Int'l          25.20      26.90   8
 47 438 Gill, Javan           FR Georgia                25.50      27.06   9
 48 434 Bagby, Tierra         FR Georgia                26.55      27.15  11
 49 581 DelBovo, Anne         SO North Florida          26.68      27.65  11
 50 620 Sims, Alyson          FR South Alabama          25.00      28.50   7
 51 60 Sergeant, Teanne       JR Bethune-Cookman        26.00      29.01   7
 -- 385 Cruder, Ashley        FR Florida State          25.80         DQ  10 Out of Lane

Event 27  Women 3000 Meter Run
=========================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A 16:09.60
NCAA D1 Prov: P 16:46.60
NCAA D2 Auto: a 17:06.80
NCAA D2 Prov: p 17:51.80
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 17:10.00
NCAA D3 Prov: * 17:40.00
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 7549 Williams, Jolene     00 Unattached           9:45.00    9:37.32A
  2 451 Plank, McKayla        JR Georgia              9:40.00    9:40.68A
  3 225 Lowe, Rebecca         FR Florida              9:50.00    9:44.37A
  4 444 Madebach, Sarah       SR Georgia              9:40.00    9:48.19A
  5 223 Kruzel, Jacy          JR Florida              9:40.00    9:48.48A
  6 229 Northrup, Julie       SO Florida             10:00.00    9:48.89A
  7 577 Steffens, Jill        le New Balance          9:31.00    9:49.50A
  8 163 Baker, Jenna          FR Clemson              9:58.17    9:55.43A
  9 208 Babb, Alison          SO Florida              9:55.00    9:59.28A
 10 384 Coates, Shannon       SR Florida State       10:05.00   10:02.82A
 11 343 Reategui, Paola       SR Florida Int'l       10:41.44   10:04.97A
 12 403 Woytalewicz, Christi  SO Florida State       10:10.00   10:05.62A
 13 387 Hahn, Amanda          SR Florida State       10:10.00   10:12.67A
 14 580 Davey, Amanda         SR North Florida       10:12.00   10:14.08A
 15 230 Petrick, Sara         JR Florida              9:49.00   10:14.85A
 16 222 Kramer, Kathryn       JR Florida             10:00.00   10:16.44A
 17 17 Pritchard, Laurel      SO Auburn              10:00.00   10:17.14A
 18 523 Howe, Mackenzie       FR Kennesaw State      10:26.39   10:17.33A
 19 458 Vernon, Kiah          JR Georgia              9:50.00   10:17.59A
 20 92 Rzepecki, Jamie        JR Central Florida     10:20.00   10:19.62A
 21 213 Gapstur, Devin        SR Florida             10:00.00   10:23.47A
 22 453 Skinner, Jillian      JR Georgia             10:00.00   10:27.62A
 23 169 Ford, Sunday          JR Clemson             10:22.37   10:28.13A
 24 459 Weise, Katie          SO Georgia             10:15.00   10:34.19A
 25 512 Goshu, Elsabeth       SO Jacksonville        10:45.00   10:35.55A
 26 443 Lyons, Bridget        SO Georgia             10:15.00   10:37.24A
 27 90 McNeill, Kelly         JR Central Florida     10:40.00   10:40.93A
 28 435 Barbi, Jennifer       FR Georgia             10:18.00   10:41.01A
 29 525 Reilly, Britany       SO Kennesaw State      10:32.66   10:42.62A
 30 186 Bergquist, Aubrey     SR Coastal Carolina    10:15.00   10:44.17A
 31 333 Cardenas, Katherine   SR Florida Int'l       10:45.92   10:51.47A
 32 97 Weitz, Erica           SO Central Florida     10:55.00   10:53.23A
 33 655 McKinney, Lisa        SO South Carolina      10:40.00   10:54.72A
 34 659 Rabun, Callie         JR South Carolina      10:21.00   10:55.29A
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 35 86 Kelly, Shannon         SO Central Florida     10:50.00   10:57.66A
 36 507 Coyle, Danielle       SR Jacksonville                   11:01.39A
 37 141 Ritter, Erin          JR Citadel             11:49.85   11:20.68A

Event 31  Women Distance Medley
=========================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Florida  'A'                                     11:50.00   12:00.75
     1) Johnson, Kristen SR             2) Griffin, Daniela FR
     3) Leinert, Shannon JR             4) Shiver, Kaitlin FR
  2 Florida Atlantic  'A'                            12:00.00   12:24.45
     1) Dutko, Christina SR             2) Glover, Lindsay SR
     3) Jackson, Toni SO                4) Feil, Friederike SO
  3 Coastal Carolina  'A'                            12:15.78   12:26.63
     1) Donahue, Shelby FR              2) Donahue, Shelby FR
     3) White, Amber JR                 4) White, Amber JR
  4 Jacksonville  'A'                                12:30.00   12:34.48
     1) Ritter, Alison SO               2) Saxton, Tiffanie SO
     3) Deal, Alyssa SO                 4) Fokina, Anastasia FR
  5 Central Florida  'A'                             12:10.00   12:39.98
     1) Blackburn, Shantile JR          2) Braddock, Natalie JR
     3) Zieminski, Kristen SR           4) Rzepecki, Jamie JR
  6 Georgia  'A'                                     12:00.00   12:43.75
     1) Nelson, Summer FR               2) Vernon, Kiah JR
     3) McCartan, Jeanna FR             4) Adams, Taylor SO
  7 North Florida  'A'                               12:27.00   12:48.75
     1) Granger, Kaitlyn SR             2) Anderson, Charisma SO
     3) Moore, Evelyn JR                4) Marshall, Kelly SR
  8 Citadel  'A'                                     12:45.25   12:51.83
     1) Strickland, Sarah JR            2) Gatewood, Katheryn SO
     3) Jenkins, Megan JR               4) Wolin, Natalie SO
  9 Florida Int'l  'A'                               12:29.91   12:57.51
     1) Witherspoon, Deidra SR          2) Boston, Brittney SR
     3) Edwards, Karina SO              4) Amerman, Stephanie JR
 10 Auburn  'A'                                      12:00.00   13:03.67
     1) Riley, Amber FR                 2) Riley, Amber FR
     3) Simpson, Katelyn SO             4) Rowe, Tracy Ann SO

Event 25  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
NCAA D1 Auto: A 3:34.20
NCAA D1 Prov: P 3:41.20
NCAA D2 Auto: a 3:46.80
NCAA D2 Prov: p 3:57.80
NCAA D3 Auto: @ 3:53.50
NCAA D3 Prov: * 4:00.00
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 South Carolina  'A'                               3:30.00    3:37.94P  1
     1) Giles, Faraign SR               2) Byrd, Porche FR
     3) St.Louis, Sade FR               4) Cross, Brandi SO
  2 Miami  'A'                                        3:43.00    3:39.63P  1
     1) Brown, Ti'erra FR               2) Whyte, Kristy SO
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     3) Jameson, Tameka FR              4) Simkins, Krista JR
  3 Florida State  'A'                                3:40.00    3:40.10P  1
     1) Batchelor, Kandia SR            2) St. Louis, Brittany FR
     3) Richemond, Hshkeni JR           4) Smith, Keyla JR
  4 Florida  'A'                                      3:39.00    3:41.45a  1
     1) David, Abigail SR               2) McKenzie, Lorain JR
     3) McLeggan, Dominique SR          4) Joseph, Zan SR
  5 Auburn  'A'                                       3:40.00    3:45.81a  2
     1) Anderson, Amelia JR             2) Parkinson, Latoya FR
     3) McDougald, DeAngela FR          4) Atkins, Joanna FR
  6 South Alabama  'A'                                3:44.44    3:47.90@  2
     1) Knox, Nicole SR                 2) Moh, Clarisse SR
     3) Dixon, Natalie JR               4) Faye, Louise JR
  7 Miami  'B'                                        3:44.00    3:50.33@  2
     1) Jameson, Takecia FR             2) Fuller, Charlene FR
     3) Kamate, Nene FR                 4) Leufroy, Ena JR
  8 Florida Atlantic  'A'                             3:42.00    3:50.56@  2
     1) Booth, Yanique SR               2) Clarke, Trishauna JR
     3) Prather, Brandi JR              4) Stewart, Kerry Ann JR
  9 Bethune-Cookman  'A'                              3:38.85    3:50.98@  1
     1) Stubbs, Alfreepha JR            2) Laing, Deandrea JR
     3) Munroe, Dianne JR               4) Mitchell, Rockel SR
 10 Southern Miss.  'A'                               3:53.00    3:51.43@  4
     1) Fletcher, Cheris JR             2) Richards, Kirsten SO
     3) Wheeler, Teria JR               4) Dennis, Carmen SR
 11 Georgia  'A'                                      3:45.00    3:51.82@  3
     1) Hollingshed, Shalondan JR       2) House, Kim JR
     3) Nemhard, Georgina FR            4) Bent, Odeika FR
 12 Florida Int'l  'A'                                3:44.89    3:53.58p  3
     1) Yisrael, Naim SR                2) Boston, Brittney SR
     3) Clarke, Janelle JR              4) Edwards, Karina SO
 13 Charleston Southern  'A'                          3:50.00    3:53.91p  3
     1) Walsh, Chidi JR                 2) Odey, Amerikorie SO
     3) Muller, Ebony JR                4) Morris, Misha FR
 14 Jacksonville  'A'                                 3:51.50    3:54.08p  3
     1) Singleton, Unique FR            2) Lundy, Shaquania JR
     3) Harvey, Natasha JR              4) Brown, Stephanie FR
 15 Florida State  'B'                                3:56.00    3:55.22p  4
     1) Pughsley, Auja SO               2) Heath, Naikeya SR
     3) Stuckman, Shannon JR            4) Holsey, Quiana SR
 16 South Carolina  'B'                               3:39.00    3:57.67p  2
     1) Glenn, Gabrielle FR             2) Brown, Nikeshia SR
     3) Howze, Sharee SR                4) Blair, Bianca FR
 17 Florida Atlantic  'B'                             3:52.00    4:00.04   3
     1) McCarty, Krystal JR             2) Vollmer, Brittany JR
     3) Mattear, Toyria SO              4) Glover, Lindsay SR
 18 Coastal Carolina  'A'                             3:54.30    4:00.31   4
     1) Brown, Ikeiylah SO              2) Brown, Ikeiylah SO
     3) White, Amber JR                 4) Sistrunk, LeAuna JR
 19 Central Florida  'A'                              3:54.00    4:03.14   4
     1) Chin, Victoria SR               2) Adaramola, Feyisara SO
     3) Harris, Lizzie FR               4) Braddock, Natalie JR
 20 Florida A&M  'A'                                  3:56.48    4:04.80   4
     1) Friday, Nastassia SO            2) Love, Dericka FR
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     3) Listhrop, Nichola FR            4) Morgan, Philicia FR
 21 Florida A&M  'B'                                  3:58.02    4:09.84   5
     1) Daniels, Nakia SR               2) Strong, Kendria JR
     3) Ransom, Kelle FR                4) Morrow, Tiffiny FR
 22 North Florida  'A'                                3:58.00    4:10.42   4
     1) James, SaLydia FR               2) Sams, Melissa SO
     3) Livingston, Alicen FR           4) Tafs, Lindsay JR
 23 Florida Memorial  'A'                                        4:17.30   5
     1) Smith, Alana JR                 2) Hanna, Ashley FR
     3) McBride, Sarite FR              4) Murray, Sheria JR
 24 Southern Miss.  'B'                               4:12.00    4:21.45   5
     1) Wall, Jamaka SO                 2) Johnson, Samera SO
     3) Alcordo, Jemarie SR             4) Rooney, Kelley SO
 25 Citadel  'A'                                      4:09.85    4:22.01   5
     1) Creel, Sarah FR                 2) Whittle, Jodi SR
     3) Fleming, Lauren SO              4) Harris, Heather SO

Event 29  Girls 1 Mile Run High School
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 487 VanDeGrift, Grace        High School Athl                5:18.88
  2 488 White, Mallory           High School Athl                5:19.62
  3 485 Stolting, Jana           High School Athl                5:22.94
  4 486 Swain, Katy              High School Athl                5:34.18
  5 483 Long, Samantha           High School Athl     5:37.00    6:01.30


